
Radiation Control Bureau Contacts for Specific Contacts 
The following list of radiation control topics and NMED Radiation Control Bureau 

contacts will allow you to find out “who to ask about what.” 
You may click on a staff member’s name to contact them directly by email. 

 

 
Contact Name Phone Number 

          Radiation Control Bureau   
 

           Bureau Chief 
 
   Srikanth Paladugu 

 
(505) 476-8604 – Office 
(505) 270-1930 - Cell  

Administrative   

Program Manager  
Radiation Protection Programs 

General Topics Radioactive 
Material and Radiation 

Machines 

Robert Bicknell (505) 469-5362 – Cell 
(505) 476-4375 – Office Fax 

Financial Manager        Scott Bowen 
 
(505) 690-6315 - Cell 

 
           Radioactive Material 

 

      
 
RCB.RADMaterial@env.nm.gov 
 

Supervisor Licensing 
      Chris Sanchez (505) 231-0555 – Cell 

(505) 476-4375 – Office Fax 
Licensing 

(New, Amendments, Renewal, 
and Termination). 

Victor Diaz (505) 231-5736 – Cell 
(505) 476-4375 – Office Fax 

RCB Inspector Thomas Collins (505) 231-0166 - Cell 

RCB Inspector 
Licensing 

(New, Amendments, Renewal, 
and Termination). 

 
Patrick Bingaman 

 
(505) 469-6731 – Cell 

RCB Inspector 
Licensing 

(New, Amendments, Renewal, 
and Termination). 

Geraldine Thompson (505) 629-5768-Cell 

Licensing 
(New, Amendments, Renewal, 

and Termination) 

    William Putnam (505) 231 0483 - Cell 

mailto:srikanth.paladugu@env.nm.gov
mailto:Robert.Bicknell@env.nm.gov
mailto:scott.bowen@env.nm.gov
mailto:RCB.RADMaterial@env.nm.gov
mailto:Chris.Sanchez@env.nm.gov
mailto:Victor.Diaz@env.nm.gov
mailto:Thomas.Collins@env.nm.gov
mailto:Patrick.Bingaman@env.nm.gov
mailto:geraldine.thompson@env.nm.gov
mailto:william.putnam@env.nm.gov


Community and Safety 
Oversight 

  

             Section Manager       Kyle Staggs  (505) 231 0052- Cell 

          Radiological  
and Chemical Advocacy 
 

   Jeanete Maestas 
 
(505) 690-2723-Cell 

Indoor Radon Outreach 
               Program  

 

      Free Radon Test Kits 
and 

Radon Outreach Program 
Questions 

            Vacant 
 

WIPP Emergency Response 
Coordinator 

 
Bobby Lopez 

 
(505) 670-1120 - Office 

Radioactive Material 
Reciprocity and Out of State 

Radiation Machine Notification 
  

Primary Contact Patrick Bingaman (505) 469-6731 – Cell 

Question Relating to Radioactive 
Materials Reciprocity 

 

 
 Patrick Bingaman 

  
(505) 469-6731 – Cell 

Office of Medical Imaging and 
Radiation Therapy 

  

Program Manager       Vacant (505) 699-2027 – Cell 

Program Coordinator Daniel Ortiz (505) 280-2790 - Cell 

Program Coordinator  Jennifer Gilmore    (505) 231-0171- Cell 

Mammography 
  

MQSA   
   
          Incident and Allegations   

               Contact           Carl Sullivan        (505) 231-2054 - Cell 

mailto:kyle.staggs@env.nm.gov
mailto:Jeanette.Maestas@env.nm.gov
mailto:bobby.lopez@env.nm.gov
mailto:patrick.bingaman@env.nm.gov
mailto:patrick.bingaman@env.nm.gov
mailto:Connie.joseph@env.nm.gov
mailto:Daniel.Ortiz1@env.nm.gov
mailto:jennifer.gilmore@env.nm.gov
mailto:Carl.Sullivan@env.nm.gov


 
Naturally Occurring Radioactive 

Material 
  

 
Primary Contact 

 
       Thomas Collins 

 
(505) 231-0166 – Cell 
  

Radiological Services  RCB.RadiologicalServices@env.nm.gov 
Primary Contact  

William Putnam 
 
(505) 629-5768 - Cell 

Radiation Machines 
Registration 

  
 RCB.XRAYMachines@env.nm.gov 

New, Amendments, Renewal, 
and Termination of X-Ray 

Machine Registrations 

   Thomas Collins (505) 629-5768 - Cell 

Shielding design plan 
reviews for RAM and 

x-ray facilities 

   James Hesch  (505) 699-2027 - Cell 

Shielding design plan 
reviews for Particle Accelerator 

James Hesch (505) 699-2027 – Cell 
(505) 476-4375 – Office Fax 

Public Involvement Plan   
Coordinator Robert (Bobby) 

Bicknell 
(505) 469-5362 - Cell 

Question Relating to this 
Webpage 

  

Web Contributor Carl Sullivan (505) 231-2054 - Cell 

Mailing Address   
Bureau Mailing Address  Radiation Control Bureau 

New Mexico Environment Department 
P.O. Box 5469 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87502-5469 

Office Location   
Santa Fe Office  Radiation Control Bureau  

525 Camino de los Marquez,  
Suite 1A 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
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Albuquerque Offices 

 Springer Building 
121 Tijeras Avenue NE 
Suite 1000 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102-3400 

Horizon Building 
8801 Horizon Blvd NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87113 
“No mail received at this location.” 

Espanola Office  Espanola Office 
912 North Railroad Avenue 
Espanola, NM 87532 
“No mail received at this location.” 

 


